
Show #1025 (CVPLS; CVTRL; CVRNN; CVWCH): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

7500. SHTX CVAA: Collegiate Novice All Around - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 799 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) Sarita Short105.00

2 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) Alaina Williams102.00

3 810 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU RED) Jentry Wall99.00

4 800 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU Grace Blackwell97.00

5 811 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU Texas Tech University87.00

6 727 Hickorys Chic Olena Emmanuelle Amilhac (NCTC) Jaci Marley87.00

7 724 Nitas Stylish Nike Alexandra Thomas Alexandra Thomas83.00

8 824 In Tall Timber Faith Garrett (NCTC) Alan Chamberlain83.00

9 828 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak TAMU Dept Of Animal 81.00

10 838 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton TAMU Dept Of Animal 79.00

11 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye78.00

12 834 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon TAMU Dept Of Animal 75.00

13 840 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 75.00

14 788 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty (WTM) Johnny And Dana Petty70.00

15 833 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) Hannah Shirley69.00

16 670 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker (CC) Adeline Gracie Bricker67.00

17 774 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU Khyman Taylor65.00

18 679 Reyliable Cutter Hermesmeyer (CC) Cutter Hermesmeyer59.00

19 636 Blazin Slver Jeffery Lee Jefferson Jeffery Lee Jefferson58.00

20 797 MC Startlight Rio Sidney Ehret (WTW) Sidney Ehret58.00

21 861 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice Rebekah Trice50.00

22 777 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU Taylor Anne Dohmann47.00

23 789 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry Levi Perry45.00

24 795 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) Keely Lane43.00

25 640 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark Camryn Clark43.00

26 793 Shiners Prickly Pear Wyatt Ladd Dushay (WTM) Wyatt Ladd Dushay42.00

27 794 PQH Jadee Jasmine Schock (WTW) Jasmine Schock35.00

28 778 Lord Farquaad Tabitha Spindle Tabitha Spindle19.00



Show #1025 (Bobby Hunt): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

270. SHTX CVPLS: Collegiate Novice Pleasure - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 799 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 75.00 Sarita Short31.00

2 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 75.00 Alaina Williams30.00

3 811 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU 74.00 Texas Tech University29.00

4 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 73.50 Shadee Tye28.00

5 810 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU RED) 73.50 Jentry Wall27.00

6 828 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak 73.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 26.00

7 800 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU 73.00 Grace Blackwell25.00

8 840 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 73.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 24.00

9 834 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon 72.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 23.00

10 774 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 71.50 Khyman Taylor22.00

11 670 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker (CC) 71.00 Adeline Gracie Bricker21.00

12 777 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 71.00 Taylor Anne Dohmann20.00

13 838 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 19.00

14 788 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty (WTM) 70.00 Johnny And Dana Petty18.00

15 724 Nitas Stylish Nike Alexandra Thomas 70.00 Alexandra Thomas17.00

16 793 Shiners Prickly Pear Wyatt Ladd Dushay (WTM) 69.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay16.00

17T 797 MC Startlight Rio Sidney Ehret (WTW) 69.50 Sidney Ehret15.00

17T 824 In Tall Timber Faith Garrett (NCTC) 69.50 Alan Chamberlain15.00

19 794 PQH Jadee Jasmine Schock (WTW) 69.00 Jasmine Schock13.00

20 727 Hickorys Chic Olena Emmanuelle Amilhac (NCTC) 69.00 Jaci Marley12.00

21 861 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 68.50 Rebekah Trice11.00

22 640 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark 68.50 Camryn Clark10.00

23 679 Reyliable Cutter Hermesmeyer (CC) 68.00 Cutter Hermesmeyer9.00

24 795 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) 67.50 Keely Lane8.00

25 789 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry 67.00 Levi Perry7.00

26 636 Blazin Slver Jeffery Lee Jefferson 66.00 Jeffery Lee Jefferson6.00

27 833 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 63.00 Hannah Shirley5.00

28 822 Wimpys Lil Freckles Ashley Carter (Collegiate) 62.50 Ashley Carter4.00

OP1 29 778 Lord Farquaad Tabitha Spindle 0.00 Tabitha Spindle3.00

DQ 796 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (Collegiate) 0.00 Lauren Waymire0.00

DQ 776 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00



Show #1025 (Dolly R Chayer): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

272. SHTX CVRNN: Collegiate Novice Reining - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 788 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty (WTM) 74.00 Johnny And Dana Petty30.00

2 810 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU RED) 72.00 Jentry Wall29.00

3 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 71.50 Shadee Tye28.00

4 824 In Tall Timber Faith Garrett (NCTC) 70.50 Alan Chamberlain27.00

5 799 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 70.50 Sarita Short26.00

6 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 70.00 Alaina Williams25.00

7 797 MC Startlight Rio Sidney Ehret (WTW) 69.00 Sidney Ehret24.00

8 800 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU 68.00 Grace Blackwell23.00

9 838 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 22.00

10 828 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak 68.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 21.00

11 670 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker (CC) 67.50 Adeline Gracie Bricker20.00

12 679 Reyliable Cutter Hermesmeyer (CC) 67.00 Cutter Hermesmeyer19.00

13 840 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 18.00

14 834 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon 67.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

15 727 Hickorys Chic Olena Emmanuelle Amilhac (NCTC) 66.50 Jaci Marley16.00

16 833 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 66.00 Hannah Shirley15.00

17 795 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) 64.50 Keely Lane14.00

18 724 Nitas Stylish Nike Alexandra Thomas 63.50 Alexandra Thomas13.00

19 774 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 62.50 Khyman Taylor12.00

20 640 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark 62.00 Camryn Clark11.00

21 861 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 61.50 Rebekah Trice10.00

22 777 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 61.00 Taylor Anne Dohmann9.00

23 636 Blazin Slver Jeffery Lee Jefferson 59.50 Jeffery Lee Jefferson8.00

24 778 Lord Farquaad Tabitha Spindle 57.50 Tabitha Spindle7.00

25 789 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry 55.50 Levi Perry6.00

OP1 26 793 Shiners Prickly Pear Wyatt Ladd Dushay (WTM) 67.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay5.00

OP1 27 811 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU 66.50 Texas Tech University4.00

OP2 28 794 PQH Jadee Jasmine Schock (WTW) 61.00 Jasmine Schock3.00

DQ 796 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (Collegiate) 0.00 Lauren Waymire0.00

DQ 776 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00



Show #1025 (Steven Cooper): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

271. SHTX CVTRL: Collegiate Novice Trail - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 727 Hickorys Chic Olena Emmanuelle Amilhac (NCTC) 76.00 Jaci Marley31.00

2 828 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak 76.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 30.00

3 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 75.50 Alaina Williams29.00

4 810 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU RED) 75.50 Jentry Wall28.00

5 724 Nitas Stylish Nike Alexandra Thomas 74.50 Alexandra Thomas27.00

6 840 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 74.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 26.00

7 811 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU 73.50 Texas Tech University25.00

8 799 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 72.50 Sarita Short24.00

9 636 Blazin Slver Jeffery Lee Jefferson 72.50 Jeffery Lee Jefferson23.00

10 833 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 72.50 Hannah Shirley22.00

11 838 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton 72.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 21.00

12 679 Reyliable Cutter Hermesmeyer (CC) 72.50 Cutter Hermesmeyer20.00

13 800 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU 72.00 Grace Blackwell19.00

14 824 In Tall Timber Faith Garrett (NCTC) 72.00 Alan Chamberlain18.00

15 670 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker (CC) 71.00 Adeline Gracie Bricker17.00

16 794 PQH Jadee Jasmine Schock (WTW) 71.00 Jasmine Schock16.00

17 834 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon 70.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 15.00

18 788 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty (WTM) 70.50 Johnny And Dana Petty14.00

19 861 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 70.00 Rebekah Trice13.00

20 777 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 70.00 Taylor Anne Dohmann12.00

21 793 Shiners Prickly Pear Wyatt Ladd Dushay (WTM) 70.00 Wyatt Ladd Dushay11.00

22 640 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark 65.00 Camryn Clark10.00

23 774 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 64.50 Khyman Taylor9.00

24 795 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) 64.00 Keely Lane8.00

25 822 Wimpys Lil Freckles Ashley Carter (Collegiate) 64.00 Ashley Carter7.00

26 789 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry 63.00 Levi Perry6.00

27 797 MC Startlight Rio Sidney Ehret (WTW) 62.50 Sidney Ehret5.00

28 778 Lord Farquaad Tabitha Spindle 61.50 Tabitha Spindle4.00

OP1 29 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 69.50 Shadee Tye3.00

DQ 796 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (Collegiate) 0.00 Lauren Waymire0.00

DQ 776 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00



Show #1025 (Rick Chayer): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

273. SHTX CVWCH: Collegiate Novice Working Cow - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 800 Becketts Smart Boon Grace Blackwell (TTU 74.00 Grace Blackwell30.00

2 811 Oh Cay Jose Lindsey Farrell (TTU 73.00 Texas Tech University29.00

3 727 Hickorys Chic Olena Emmanuelle Amilhac (NCTC) 72.00 Jaci Marley28.00

4 833 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 72.00 Hannah Shirley27.00

5T 724 Nitas Stylish Nike Alexandra Thomas 71.00 Alexandra Thomas26.00

5T 789 Nels Irish Babe Levi Perry 71.00 Levi Perry26.00

7 799 Two Tone Shine Sarita Short (TTU RED) 71.00 Sarita Short24.00

8 824 In Tall Timber Faith Garrett (NCTC) 70.50 Alan Chamberlain23.00

9 774 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 70.50 Khyman Taylor22.00

10 636 Blazin Slver Jeffery Lee Jefferson 70.00 Jeffery Lee Jefferson21.00

11 834 TAMU Jagsfirstlegacy Jarrett Haydon 70.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 20.00

12 675 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 70.00 Shadee Tye19.00

13 827 Call Me Risky Alaina Williams (A&M) 70.00 Alaina Williams18.00

14 838 TAMU Reyette Olena Reagan Loxton 70.00 TAMU Dept Of Animal 17.00

15 861 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 69.50 Rebekah Trice16.00

16 810 Count Von Count Jentry Wall (TTU RED) 69.50 Jentry Wall15.00

17 797 MC Startlight Rio Sidney Ehret (WTW) 69.50 Sidney Ehret14.00

18 795 Double Shot Of Shine Keely Lane (Collegiate) 69.00 Keely Lane13.00

19 640 Good Goly Miss Moly Camryn Clark 69.00 Camryn Clark12.00

20 679 Reyliable Cutter Hermesmeyer (CC) 68.50 Cutter Hermesmeyer11.00

21 793 Shiners Prickly Pear Wyatt Ladd Dushay (WTM) 68.50 Wyatt Ladd Dushay10.00

22 670 Dual Looks Adeline Gracie Bricker (CC) 68.50 Adeline Gracie Bricker9.00

23 788 Gimme Pop Lacy Grace Petty (WTM) 68.00 Johnny And Dana Petty8.00

24 840 Shiney Freckles Sylvia Nelson (A&M) 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 7.00

25 777 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 66.00 Taylor Anne Dohmann6.00

26 778 Lord Farquaad Tabitha Spindle 65.00 Tabitha Spindle5.00

27 828 TAMU Eds Nu Colonel Carly Fronckowiak 63.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 4.00

28 794 PQH Jadee Jasmine Schock (WTW) 63.00 Jasmine Schock3.00

DQ 796 Kookie Jar Lauren Waymire (Collegiate) 0.00 Lauren Waymire0.00

DQ 776 Cat Mania Emily Hamilton (TSU 0.00 Emily Hamilton0.00


